Style Code:

Style Name:

Retail Copy:

ANTHEM

AMO020

Anthem Sweat

New Colour 2023

The Anthem Sweat is luxuriously thick and boasts a soft-feel finish inside and out
for ultimate comfort. Every detail to the hoodie has been meticulously thought out
to create a high impact piece. Wear it plain or use your hoodie as the perfect
vehicle for self-expression. Anthem styles were designed to be the ideal canvas for

Colours:
Black
Burgundy
Charcoal
Desert Sand
Grey Marl
Forest Green
Light Blue
Navy

Pink

Red

White

Sizes to fit

decoration.

CMYK References

0/1/18/74

0/42/24/61
0/7/6/62

0/28/59/25
2/4/0/35

25/15/0/17

46/38/0/69

0/18/11/10

0/74/68/20
NA

XS

XL

Sizes

XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL



XXL

3XL

Fabric Name Organic Blend Fleece

Fabric Content Solid colours: 80% Organic cotton, 20% Recycled polyester
Grey Marl: 73% Organic cotton, 21% Recycled Polyester, 6%
Viscose

Fabric Weight: 320gsm

Carton Qty: 20

Pack Qty: 5

Key Features: Standard fit

Certified Organic

Certified Recycled

Soft hand feel

Ribbed crew neck

Brushed inner fleece

Twin needle stitching details
Ribbed cuffs and hem
Kangaroo pocket

Size label only

Wash Care Instructions: ﬁ:@: @ @





